
301 W. Main St., Carrboro,
NC 27510Town of Carrboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0364 Name:

Status:Type: Agendas Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/3/2015 Board of Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:11/10/2015

Title: Request to Approve a Supplemental Agreement with North Carolina Department of Transportation
(NCDOT) for an extension of the Construction Completion date for the Rogers Road Sidewalk Project

PURPOSE:  The Board is requested to approve a Supplemental Agreement with NCDOT allowing the
project completion date to be extended to December 17, 2017.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SupplementalAgreement6028 (002), 2. Resolution 15_0364

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as amendedBoard of Aldermen11/10/2015 1

Town of Carrboro Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

